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Anmerkung:

Treblow Dennis

von Szada Nora

Erlebach Kimberley
Niemann Maggie
Mandel Kerstin
Hampel Uwe
Kohler Jurgen
Behling Sabine

Latiskewitz  Ines

Nedoborovsky Darja

. Bdhning Uwe

Nedoborovsky Daniel

Kraetz Ingo
Harm Andreas
Mehrtens Janna
Kratz Lennart
Steinhoff Marlen

BSV Halle-Ammendorf
OLV Potsdam

BSV Halle-Ammendorf
USC Magdeburg

USC Magdeburg

USC Magdeburg

USC Magdeburg

USC Magdeburg

USC Magdeburg

BSV Halle-Ammendorf
USC Magdeburg

BSV Halle-Ammendorf
TV Jahn Wolfsburg
USC Magdeburg
Gymnasion Offenbach
TV Jahn Wolfsburg
MTK Bad Harzburg

Ergebnisliste

BAHN M (Mannschafts-OL)

Kratz Kerstin
Lange Veronika
Bringezu Kristina
Otto Johannes
Kunth Christoph
Ohk Andreas
Schlater Silke
Behling Carsten
Bringezu Dirk
Sommer Leonhard
Hursie Frank
Nedoborovsky Andrey
Freyer Thomas
Bichner Ralf
Kaminsky Jan
Schley Julia
Mandel Christian

TV Jahn Wolfsburg
USC Magdeburg

OLV Potsdam

ESV Lok Magdeburg
USC Magdeburg

USC Magdeburg

USC Magdeburg

USC Magdeburg

OLV Potsdam

USV Halle

USC Magdeburg

BSV Halle-Ammendorf
Gymnasion Offenbach
BSV Halle-Ammendorf
BSV Halle-Ammendorf
USC Magdeburg

USC Magdeburg

je fehlendem Posten wurde 1 Minute auf die Gesamtlaufzeit der Mannschaft addiert.

Laufzeit

47:28:00
48:47:00
54:28:00
54:56:00
61:03:00
62:02:00
63:32:00
66:55:00
70:40:00
71:37:00
54:09:00
55:18:00
79:47:00
51:19:00
61:57:00
63:42:00
59:48:00

Fehlposten
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